
Langley, Langley City
# 112 20460 54TH AV, V3A 6N6

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 31-Mar-14 9:24 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1405111
Active

List Price: $94,500 Previous Price: $109,900
Original Price: $109,900

Subdiv/Complex: WHEATCROFT MANOR
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1978 001-574-582
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF36
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $1,250 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow, End Unit Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Rear

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage Underbuilding, RV Parking Avail., Visitor 
Parking

Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Vinyl, Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: 2 BLKS Dist to School/Bus: 4 BLKS
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric, Radiant Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: 1 Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: Y - UPON OFFER
SELF MANAGEDMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Age Restrictions, Pets Not Allowed, Rentals Not 

AllowedMaint Fee: $257.00

Maint Charge Incl: Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL NWS936 LT 7 DL 36 LD 36 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE.
Amenities: Elevator, Shared Laundry, Storage
Features Incl: Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 19' X 12'
Main F. Dining 12' X 7'
Main F. Kitchen 10'6 X 8'
Main F. Master Bedroom 17' X 11'6
Main F. Den 12' X 8'6

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,035 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,035 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,035 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) HomeLife Benchmark Rlty., (2) HomeLife Benchmark Rlty.

Wheatcroft Manor, affordable living close to all amenities. Ground Floor with 1035 sq.ft. huge Master Bedroom with walk-in closet. Den can 
be converted to 2nd bedroom if needed. Large South facing balcony for B.B.Q'S. Walk to senior's  center, Lawn Bowling and shopping. Age 
Restricted 55+

mailto:nikkic@remax.net


Langley, Aldergrove Langley
# 346 27358 32ND AV, V4W 3M5

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-821-2999

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 31-Mar-14 9:24 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1326943
Active

 

List Price: $119,000 Previous Price: $129,000
Original Price: $139,000

Subdiv/Complex: Willow Creek Phase 4
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2006 026-615-134
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM3A7
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $1,823 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - 3rd floor view of Mt. Baker

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Upper Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front
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